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FrUJL—Yav Automatic self-calibrating when
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AMV—AY4T  SRIKEH.26x X b YU —A;M-JPEG &
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H
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BEME ONVIF Profile S; ONVIF Profile G; ONVIF Profile T

pAul = Ve S
=T 1—2R

IPv4; IPv6; UDP; TCP; HTTP; HTTPS; RTP/RTCP;
IGMP V2/V3; ICMP; ICMPv6; RTSP; FTP; ARP; DHCP;
APIPA (Auto-IP, link local address); NTP (SNTP);
SNMP (V1, MIBII); SNMP (V3, MIBII); 802.1x, EAP/
TLS; DNS; DNSv6; DDNS (DynDNS.org, selfHOST.de,
no-ip.com); SMTP; iSCSI; DiffServ (QoS); LLDP;
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TLS 1.2; TLS 1.1; AES 256; AES
128;TLS 1.3

XTS-AES

MD5; SHA-1; SHA-256; F = v &
YA

BRBEHTT7—LVUIT. T2
Fa77—h

NAJOSDAEY—H—F

Micro SDHC; Micro SDXC

G.711 8 kHz; L16 16 kHz; AAC;
16kHz
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-90°-0°
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300%/s

200°/s

0.10°
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24VAC
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20W-25W
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*+—4%—&%S UPA-2450-50
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7+ —4%—&S UPA-2450-60

NPD-6001B X K R/XY, 60W. YV ILiR—K, ACA
h

BRI LDONATHDE0 WERNEI v KR ZX/\v
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NDA-U-PAO ESfR¥ v EXRv bk 24VAC

BRI ERY M. AC24VAA. AC 24 VEH, IP66
+—4—%S NDA-U-PAO

NDA-U-PA1 EifiF v EXv b 120VAC
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*—4—&S NDA-U-PA1

NDA-U-PA2 ESfR¥ v EXRv b 230VAC
BRFvERY M. AC230 VAN, AC 24 VEA. IP66
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NDA-U-WMT ED FIFRER~YO Y b
R—AAASBIZN—HILIA—ILITIV N, RTA K
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NDA-U-WMP EEB O FITAZ7L—b
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NDA-U-CMT J—#+—Y IOV 75T 5 —
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NDA-U-PMT 8D FIFERNA TIIOV M, 1214V F
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R—AAASHIZN—HYILIATIIY M, 31 cm. R
1k
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VG4-SFPSCKT 1 97— x—AX Y b (A= Ry D5
SFP)

A=Y AT 4 7 AV IN—5 —BRIZE/T— 5 ZEH
774/)\—F v+, AUTODOME 7000i T XS H. 8LUE
WEvrYERY M (NDA-U-PAO, NDA-U-PA1, NDA-U-PA2)
A.
7+ —4—&FS VG4-SFPSCKT

SFP-2 774 IN\—FEY a—Jb. YILFE—RK. 1310nm.
2LC

SFPH7 74 /\—FYa2—J)l. 2 km, LCOXI 5 —x2
RILFE—F

1310 mm
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SFP-3 774 IN—FJa—)b. YVJILE—R. 1310nm.

2LC

SFPH7 74 /\—FJ2—)L. 20 km, LCOAXI % —x2
OVTILVE—R

1310 nm
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SFP-25 7 74 /IN\—E¥ a2—JL. 1310/ 1550nm. 1SC
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1310/1550 nm
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SFP-26 7 71 IN\—EY 2—JL. 1550/ 1310nm. 1SC
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1550/1310 nm

*—45—&S SFP-26

Y7 TPATay

MVS-FCOM-PRCLY Y ZIL7OMJIVAZ1 Y AF—
IPAXAZAHYUZII 7OINL VI hT2T7 248V R
(e-license)
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H—EX

EWE-AD5HD-IWMP 12h'8 ®4MBAD IP 5000 mov par
12 BReEER

#*—4 —%S EWE-AD5HD-IWMP
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